
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/17/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:32:37 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/9/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/15/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR2200000003,2 CPO,0310,DNR2200000006,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Capon Bridge New Boating Public
Access Site

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 01/13/2022 03/10/2022 160,400.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2200000002,2 CMA,0439,EBA2200000005,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

Electrical Maintenance Services
(EBAr70431)

PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 03/01/2022 03/10/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2200000003,3 CMA,0439,EBA2200000003,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

MULTI-SITE PLUMBING
MAINTENANCE - CENTRAL DISTRICT

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 03/01/2022 03/10/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0511,CSE2200000002,2 CMA,0511,CSE2200000005,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES GENETIC TESTING DNA DIAGNOSTICS CENTER INC 03/01/2022 03/09/2022 762,750.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000109,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS AV System HR Training Room
(81220043)

LEE HARTMAN & SONS INC 02/08/2022 03/10/2022 35,716.29

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000117,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000062,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WORK AREA PROTECTION IMPACT
ATTENUATOR PARTS

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC 02/24/2022 03/14/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

